Liverage Technical Product Specification
for
OTH mini
(Optical Test Hub)
Table of Contents
1. General Introduction ................................................................... 1
1.1 Description .....................................................................................1
1.2 Features .........................................................................................1

Copyright 2022  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
23
7. Ordering Information
8. Warranty
The manufacturer warrants this product to be free of defects in
workmanship and materials for a period of 1 year after purchase. This warranty
(excluding batteries) is solely limited to the repair or replacement of the original
parts. All other costs are the sole responsibility of the owner. This warranty
does not cover any defects, damage, or deterioration due to misuse, alteration,
or negligence.
OTH Main Frame
Part Number Description
S20126009999 8 ports  OTH mini Main frame
Light Source Module
Part Number Media Wavelength Description
S20126320650 SC MM 650 nm Visible LD Light Source Module
S20126620850 SC MM 850 nm VCSEL LD Light Source Module
S20126321310 SC SM 1310 nm FP LD Light Source Module
S20126321550 SC SM 1550 nm FP LD Light Source Module
S20126421310 SC SM 1310 nm DFB LD Light Source Module
S20126421550 SC SM 1550 nm DFB LD Light Source Module
S2012652xxxx SC SM 1270 nm ~ 1610 nm CWDM LD Light Source Module
Power Meter Module
Part Number Receiving Wavelength Connector Rang Accuracy
S20126722 1310 / 1490 / 1550 nm SM SC -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20126725 850 / CWDM 1270~1450 nm SM SC -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20126728 850 / 1310 / 1490 / 1550 nm SM SC -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20126722-R 1310 / 1490 / 1550 nm SM SC -70 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
OTH mini
Priliminary              S20126009999
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan